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Identify your network 
with confidence

FTTx identification with tags & labels  
made to last
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B-348 LSZH Cable marker
With UV resistance and Low Smoke Zero Halogen approvals, Brady 
B-348 material is perfect for the identification of fibre and copper 
cabling within the Telecommunication industry.
Suitable for use in all applications – Outdoor, Roadside Cabinets, 
Building Infrastructure and Underground.

B-7643 high performance halogen-free cable tag. A cost-efficient, 
practical solution to identify thick cables and cable bundles in 
aggressive environments.

Alternative Brady materials for telecommunication solutions

B-7598 polyester cable identification tag developed to keep cables 
identified in outdoor environments. It offers up to 10 year outdoor 
legibility and durability and is available in seven colours.

Cable Flags pre-formatted with two printable areas, allowing label 
to be easily folded around wires to create a two-sided, printed flag. 
Information is still legible on smaller diameter wires and the flag permits 
you to handle and view labels without touching the wires.

B-427 Rotating Label can be rotated around a cable thanks to a 
non-adhesive printable zone and a translucent, self-adhesive laminate 
that is wrapped around a cable, making the print readable from any 
angle, increasing the speed of cable identification which can be of major 
importance for fast troubleshooting.

B-499 nylon cloth material with matt finish ideal for general wire marking 
& labelling applications. The adhesive allows labelling in environments 
with heat, cold, oil and dirt. Available in white and yellow.

• Best in class industry materials
• Industry leading rugged printers
• Service that is second to none
• Quick lead times
• European wide product approvals
• Labelling on the move

Brady utilises the greatest product range on the market to offer a complete identification solution 
in any context. This means Brady can bring you these advantages: 

The Brady advantage
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Self-Extinguishing 
Anti-Flammability

Cable identification material comparison chart

B-109 
Tag

B-348 
Tag

B-427 
Rotating label

B-499 
Label

B-7598 
Tag

B-7643 
Cable Tag

Polyethylene Polyolefin Vinyl Nylon cloth Polyester Polyurethane

White Yellow White Yellow White White Yellow White Yellow Red
Green Blue Silver
Black

White Yellow Red
Green Blue Silver
Black

Abrasion 
resistance

Fuel/oil 
resistance

High heat 
resistance

Low temperature 
resistance

Solvent/chemical 
resistance

Outdoor 
durability

Tear  
resistance

Brady offers a range of mobile printers to print your tags and labels in the field

bradyeurope.com/bmp21-PLUS bradyeurope.com/bmp51

bradyeurope.com/bmp61 bradyeurope.com/bmp71

• Drop tested up to 1.20 m
• Print QR code & Datamatrix
• Tough on the outside, 

smart on the inside

• Drop tested up to 1.20 m
• Up to 38.10 mm label width
• 300 DPI Print Quality

• Drop Tested to MIL-STD-810G 
(1.20 m)

• Over 600 standard parts 
available

• WI-FI compatible 

• One smart printer 
to print it all

• 25 Lines of text
• 200 MB of memory
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UK & Ireland
Banbury, UK
Tel.: +44 (0) 1295 228 288
Email: uk@bradycorp.com

Africa
Randburg, South Africa
Tel.: +27 11 704 3295
Email: africa@bradycorp.com

Benelux
Zele, Belgium
Tel.: +32 (0) 52 45 78 11
Email: benelux@bradycorp.com

Central & Eastern Europe
Bratislava, Slovakia
Tel.: +421 2 3300 4800
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Denmark
Odense
Tel.: +45 66 14 44 00
Email: denmark@bradycorp.com

France
Roncq
Tel.: +33 (0) 3 20 76 94 48
Email: france@bradycorp.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland
Egelsbach, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 6103 7598 660
Email: germany@bradycorp.com

Hungary
Budaörs
Tel.: +36 23 500 275
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Italy
Gorgonzola 
Tel.: +39 02 26 00 00 22
Email: italy@bradycorp.com

Middle East FZE
Dubai, UAE
Tel.: +971 4881 2524
Email: me@bradycorp.com

We identify and protect people, 
products and premises.
www.bradyeurope.com

Norway
Kjeller
Tel.: +47 70 13 40 00
Email: norway@bradycorp.com

Russia
Moscow
Tel.: +7 495 269 47 87
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Spain & Portugal
Madrid, Spain
Tel.: +34 900 902 993
Email: spain@bradycorp.com,
  portugal@bradycorp.com

Sweden, Finland, Baltic states
Kista, Sweden
Tel.: +46 (0) 8 590 057 30
Email: sweden@bradyeurope.com

Turkey
Istanbul
Tel.: +90 212 264 02 20 / 264 02 21
Email: turkey@bradycorp.com
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